Position Other Positions Held

Principal, Alternative
Teacher On Special Assign
Asst Principal 9-12
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher

School Psychologist
Counselor Alternative Ed.
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher, Opportunity
Mild/Moderate Teacher
Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Teacher 9-12

Principal, Alternative
Teacher 9-12

Teacher

Sec To Prin/Altern Educa
Teacher

Custodian

Registrar

Food Service Wkr Il
Teacher

Campus Supervisor
Teacher

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Campus Supervisor

Food Service Wkr Il

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley

Fairvalley

$157,409
$134,263
$130,005
$114,298
$113,516
$113,242
$112,802
$111,921
$111,641
$111,404
$110,582
$109,101
$107,250
$105,387
$102,527
$91,753
$91,701
$89,037
$79,792
$60,308
$59,214
$48,507
$46,064
$44,971
$35,997
$34,502
$29,539
$27,000
$18,094
$17,704

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,035
$43,914
$46,470
$38,543
$27,181
$38,748
$43,585
$34,252
$26,947
$38,437
$26,643
$26,468
$26,082
$37,453
$17,112
$28,074
$32,765
$39,740
$38,204
$32,491
$10,507
$25,228
$10,108
$16,442
$8,499
$7,660
$8,431
$6,046
$3,937
$0



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher 9-12

Teacher

Career Center Assistant

Instr Aide/Classroom 10

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley
Fairvalley

Fairvalley

$17,696
$16,672
$13,513
$7,650
$3,844
$103

$4,390
$4,480
$4,693
$3,267
$0
$12



