Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Alternative		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$157,409	\$51,035
Teacher On Special Assign		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$134,263	\$43,914
Asst Principal 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$130,005	\$46,470
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$114,298	\$38,543
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$113,516	\$27,181
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$113,242	\$38,748
School Psychologist		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$112,802	\$43,585
Counselor Alternative Ed.		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$111,921	\$34,252
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$111,641	\$26,947
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$111,404	\$38,437
Teacher, Opportunity		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$110,582	\$26,643
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$109,101	\$26,468
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$107,250	\$26,082
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$105,387	\$37,453
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$102,527	\$17,112
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$91,753	\$28,074
Principal, Alternative		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$91,701	\$32,765
Teacher 9-12		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$89,037	\$39,740
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$79,792	\$38,204
Sec To Prin/Altern Educa		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$60,308	\$32,491
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$59,214	\$10,507
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$48,507	\$25,228
Registrar		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$46,064	\$10,108
Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$44,971	\$16,442
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$35,997	\$8,499
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$34,502	\$7,660
Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$29,539	\$8,431
Instr Aide/Classroom 10		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$27,000	\$6,046
Campus Supervisor		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$18,094	\$3,937
Food Service Wkr II		Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$17,704	\$0

Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$17,696	\$4,390
Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$16,672	\$4,480
Teacher 9-12	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$13,513	\$4,693
Teacher	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$7,650	\$3,267
Career Center Assistant	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$3,844	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Fairvalley	\$103	\$12